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OPPOSED MOTION COURT ROLL FOR  03 MARCH 2025 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE: MOKOSE J        

 PARTIES CASE NUMBER DURATION DATE APPLIED JUDGES ALLOCATION 
 
 

1.  COLBYN GOLF PARK 
VS 
CITY OF TSHWANE 
 

073383/24 1 HR 04/09/24 Monday 10H00 

2.  LAUDIUM HOTEL 
VS 
MUNICPAL MANAGER  

048123/24 30 MIN 04/09/24 Monday 10H00 



3.  GENFIN 
VS 
T MABOHO 

111073/23 1.5 HR 11/09/24 Monday     14H00 

4.  THE COMM FOR SARS 
VS 
THE GOLD KID 

B877/23 1 HR 17/09/24 Monday 10H00 

5.  SB GUARANTEE 
VS 
P LOTTER 

006669/24 2.5 HRS 09/09/24 Tuesday 10H00 

6.  VIR ALTYD 
VS 
SIMA CHROME 
 

112391/23 2 HR 20/09/24 Wednesday 14H00 

7.  DERMAL SA 
VS 
COMMISSIONER FOR SARS 

52890/20 2.5 HRS 27/08/24 Wednesday 10H00 

8.  TN MOTHAO 
VS 
QR KHOZA 
 

36220/22 2 HRS 06/09/24 Tuesday   14H00 

9.  MULTISURE 
VS 
WORKERSLIFE 
 

83717/16 1.5 HRS 02/08/24 Thursday 10H00 

10.  STANDARD BANK 
VS 
MD NKOSI 
 
 

93650/15 1-2 HRS 17/09/24 Thursday 10H00 

11.  RDP’S BUSINESS 
VS 
CITY OF TSHWANE 
 
 

59108/10 1 HOUR 12/09/24 Thursday 14H00 



12.  CLS CLARK 
VS 
EMN FREIGHT 
(BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS 
FINALISED, THIS COURT ONLINE 
MATTER WAS NOT DISPLAYING 
DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE) 
 

039114/24 1-2 HRS 05/09/24 
 
Monday 

Monday 10H00 

13.  NATSURE PROPERTY 
VS 
NTSOANE ATTORNEYS 

077753/23 1 HOUR 03/10/24 Friday 10H00 

14.  SA RESERVE BANK 
VS 
JAG IMPORT 
 

007728/22 1.5 HRS 03/10/24 Friday 10H00 

                                                                           


